Item

Starters

Vitello Tonnato

Buffalo Mozzarella Caprese
French-Style Beef Tartare
Citrus-Marinated Branzino

Black Mussels (white wine/tomato)
Sizzling Chili Prawns

Salads

Mixed Salad with Basil Dressing

Arugula Salad w/ Asiago, Dried Plums, Vanilla

Soups

Basil Tomato Soup w/ Buffalo Mozzarella
Daily Cream of Vegetable Soup

Chicken Soup with Tortelloni

Large Mediterranean Fish Soup

Main Courses

Attributes Notes

G,L
G,T
GLT
GLT
GLT
GLT

GLT
G,T

G,T

GLT

Grilled Chicken Breast, Wild Mushrooms, Fried Gnocchi

Breaded Veal Chop, Parmesan Mashed Potatoes

Veal Medallions w/ Parma Ham, Sage, Potato Gratin G

Duck Breast, King Oyster Mushroom, Fregola

Veal Osso Buco, Vegetable Spaghetti
Beef Tenderloin Steak
Seafood

Mahi-Mahi Fillet, Pine Nut Broccoli, Lime Sauce

Grilled Sole Fillet, Caponata

Grilled Squid, Tomato Risotto
Calamari Fritti

Grilled Octopus Tentacles, Citrus Salad
Risottos

Porcini Mushroom Risotto

Beetroot Risotto, Smoked Duck

Filled Pastas

Spinach Ricotta Ravioli, Sage Butter
Beef Agnolotti, Red Wine Tomato Sauce
Pastas

Tomato Strozzapreti, Parmesan

Penne Arrabiata with Chicken

Gnocchi w/ Spinach Gorgonzola Sauce
Spaghetti Carbonara

Maccheroni Amatriciana

Lasagna

Goat Cheese Tagliatelle

Tagliatelle Bolognese

Linguine w/ Squid & Pesto

Spicy Veal Strozzapreti
Spaghetti Aglio e Olio w/ Prawns

G,T

GLT

GLT

GLT

G,T
G,T

v,T

Price (Ft)

4200
4200
4700
4900
4900
5500

3500
3900

2800
2800
2800
6700

5600
6600
6900
6900
7100
12000

6400
6600
6600
6800
7100

5300
5900

5100
5900

3900
4300
4300
4500
4500
4900
4900
4900
4900

5100
5100



Black Spaghetti w/ Seafood

Pizzas

Margherita

Vegetarian

Four Cheese

Ham & Cheese

Hawaii

Vesuvio

Milano Salami

Spicy Salami

Calzone

Ham & Mushroom

Tonno e Cipolla

Della Casa

Parma Ham w/ Arugula & Parmesan
Goat Cheese, Ham & Sun-Dried Tomato
Buffala

Desserts

Profiterole

Tiramisu

Coconut Panna Cotta

Orange Chocolate Cake, Vanilla Ice Cream
Poppy Seed Soufflé w/ Mango Purée

6500

3300
3600
3900
3900
3900
3900
4100
4100
4100
4100
4300
4300
4600
4600
4600

2400
2600
2600
2700
2700



Additional Notes



Try the Chef’s Special Daily Offer!

For half portions, 70% of the price will be charged.

Legend

V = vegetarian

L = lactose-free

G = gluten-free

T = egg-free

chili icon = spicy

For information about other allergens or intolerances, please ask your waiter or the manager.

A 12% service charge will be added to the prices.



