

Item	Attributes Notes	Price (Ft)
Starters		
Vitello Tonnato	G,L	4200
Buffalo Mozzarella Caprese	G,T	4200
French-Style Beef Tartare	G,L,T	4700
Citrus-Marinated Branzino	G,L,T	4900
Black Mussels (white wine/tomato)	G,L,T	4900
Sizzling Chili Prawns	G,L,T	5500
Salads		
Mixed Salad with Basil Dressing	G,L,T	3500
Arugula Salad w/ Asiago, Dried Plums, Vanilla	G,T	3900
Soups		
Basil Tomato Soup w/ Buffalo Mozzarella	G,T	2800
Daily Cream of Vegetable Soup		2800
Chicken Soup with Tortelloni		2800
Large Mediterranean Fish Soup	G,L,T	6700
Main Courses		
Grilled Chicken Breast, Wild Mushrooms, Fried Gnocchi		5600
Breaded Veal Chop, Parmesan Mashed Potatoes		6600
Veal Medallions w/ Parma Ham, Sage, Potato Gratin	G	6900
Duck Breast, King Oyster Mushroom, Fregola		6900
Veal Osso Buco, Vegetable Spaghetti		7100
Beef Tenderloin Steak	G,T	12000
Seafood		
Mahi-Mahi Fillet, Pine Nut Broccoli, Lime Sauce	T	6400
Grilled Sole Fillet, Caponata	G,L,T	6600
Grilled Squid, Tomato Risotto	G,L,T	6600
Calamari Fritti	L	6800
Grilled Octopus Tentacles, Citrus Salad	G,L,T	7100
Risottos		
Porcini Mushroom Risotto	G,T	5300
Beetroot Risotto, Smoked Duck	G,T	5900
Filled Pastas		
Spinach Ricotta Ravioli, Sage Butter		5100
Beef Agnolotti, Red Wine Tomato Sauce	L	5900
Pastas		
Tomato Strozzapreti, Parmesan	V,T	3900
Penne Arrabiata with Chicken	L	4300
Gnocchi w/ Spinach Gorgonzola Sauce	V	4300
Spaghetti Carbonara	L	4500
Maccheroni Amatriciana		4500
Lasagna		4900
Goat Cheese Tagliatelle		4900
Tagliatelle Bolognese		4900
Linguine w/ Squid & Pesto	T	4900
Spicy Veal Strozzapreti	T	5100
Spaghetti Aglio e Olio w/ Prawns	L	5100

Black Spaghetti w/ Seafood	L	6500
Pizzas		
Margherita		3300
Vegetarian		3600
Four Cheese		3900
Ham & Cheese		3900
Hawaii		3900
Vesuvio		3900
Milano Salami		4100
Spicy Salami		4100
Calzone		4100
Ham & Mushroom		4100
Tonno e Cipolla		4300
Della Casa		4300
Parma Ham w/ Arugula & Parmesan		4600
Goat Cheese, Ham & Sun-Dried Tomato		4600
Buffala		4600
Desserts		
Profiterole		2400
Tiramisu		2600
Coconut Panna Cotta		2600
Orange Chocolate Cake, Vanilla Ice Cream		2700
Poppy Seed Soufflé w/ Mango Purée		2700

Additional Notes

Try the Chef's Special Daily Offer!

For half portions, 70% of the price will be charged.

Legend

V = vegetarian

L = lactose-free

G = gluten-free

T = egg-free

chili icon = spicy

For information about other allergens or intolerances, please ask your waiter or the manager.

A 12% service charge will be added to the prices.